
']
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - JSS^S^ - Lexington County, S. C 51

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-4 -. "T"~3^To locate nunea, open ct SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer Made by The Colt Index Company. Columbus, Ohio
Copyright 1933 A-122S59 - Jto-y __ .to. Bnff .Bab-Index sheet for page reference. &U,U by Walker, Evuna & CoKSwell Co., Charleston, S. C.

rii

i

r

i
it

i
i •

-

LICENSE
NUMBER

, 190
/

, 191

192

1̂ .62
/

¥>3

/

^
J

771

i/
1068

1069
/

HiO?
*f

111̂ 3
/

i J i n l i

/
I661i.

/

1665
v

IQSlj

J

1985
y

1P86

^
23J+2

s
23M

/

231̂
/

2^.5

,/

27^9

s

2760

i^
2761

/
3X12

iX
3113

\r
311k

^31*02

S

3U-Q3
/
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Conner

Cook

Cook

C onner

Cooglar

Cook

Cooper

C ombs

Cook

Cook

nr>r>k

nook

Cook

Cooper

Hninba

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cooner

Cook

Co oley

Cooper

Conder

Cook

Cooper
*

Comalander

Go new ay

Conner

Conner i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

C. T.

Cavce. S. C.
C. S.

Gaston, S. C.
Judson

Leesville, S. C.

G. L.
Lexii^ ton, S.C.
0. J.

Jonesboro, Ga.
J. D.

Swansea, S. C.
Charlie F.

Woodford, S.C.

Jerry

Gaston, S . C.

W. M.
Gilbert, S. C.

PavM

^rp-im $

T-aesviTI e, S (1,

Jr W r

Sandy Run, S. C.

D. L.
Leesville. S. C.

B. L.
Swansea, S. C.

Bradford H.

Camp Jackson. SC

Elliott

Little Mtn.,S.C.

Robert

J. W.

Lexington, S. C,

Refc>e.rt -Rt

Lexineton, S. C-
Wilbert H.

H. G.

Batesburfe, S. C.

Wilbur H-,

Batesburg. S. C.

Eugene H. ,

Leesville, S* C.

Willie L.

Sari

L. A.

Lexi IE t on, S . C .

Oscar
Columbia, S. C.

J. S.
Chapin, S. C.

James

"Rfl tfis'h'UT'D1- A C1

John W.
New Broookland,S

Keenan

Hew Brooklsn.SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rickenbaker

Martin

Taylor

Roberts

Derrick

Hut to

Prator

Granby

Hade

p-ttTiinifci*

"p-pcuft^fir

Say lor

Rpooker

Kins

Sweeney
i

Mayers

Graft

Cfllahan

Ela** °1 y

Griffin

Calais

n-rd_f fin

Price

Sturkie

Robinson

Harris

Aison

Shealy

Johnson

Floyd
i/

Greene

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ida

St. Matthews, S.C
Pearl

Swansea, S. C.
Fannie

Leesville, S.C.

J. K.
Lexington, S. C.

Caroline E.

Lexington C o.

Jesse

Swansea, S.C.

Tindel

Woodford, S . C.

Dora

Gaston, S.C.

Lucille
Leesville, S. C.

Elsie

^
Leesville, S. C.

Dovie

Sandy Runf S. C.

Ees8ift

Leesville. S. C.

Henrietta

Swansea, S. C*

Myrtle

South Carolina

Carrie Belle

Chapin, S. C.

Zadie

Viola

Calhoun Countv

ClareyEa
Ballentine , S.C
Alephine

KlizBhetK

BatesburK. S. C.

Allf iTmR

Batesburgf S. C.

Myrtle

Leesville. S. C.

Velma

Mary

Sebelle

Leesville, S. C«

Columbia, S. C.

Lillian
Chapin, 3. ^.

Girley

Batesbur^, S. c.
Thelma
Columbia, S, C.

Blanche

Columbia , 3. C .

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

.18
21

20
19
16

28
19
3^
2^
19

19
36
38
29
23

21
19

21
33
21

26
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19
?!
18

23
18

?3
22

39
22

20
28

'|7
19
-25^
,?0
33
20

.35
22

^
20

2^
21

19
19
21
20

21

18

2£
20
28
20

26
18
21
18

22
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

C

W

C

C

W

C

W

W

C

W

W

«w

W

W

W

W

C

C

W

W

C

W
.

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Mar

Mar

Kov

May

Feb

Nov

Sept

Dec

Uov

Apr _

Peb

Mar

Dec

Apr

Sept

Jan

AU£

Qct_

Oct

Mar

Oct_

Oct

Aug

June

Sept

June

July

jTiilx

Sept

July

Day

20

34

22

25

28

1

26

20

21

?fi

22

26

8

21

17

7

26

2i

?\

11

2lt

11

8

3

30

2ii

k

1

6

5

llL

Year

1912

1912

1912

1913

1913

1913

1911).

1915

191$

-iai&

1916

1916

1917

1917

1918

1918

1918

19191

IQiq

1919

1919

1920

1920

1920

1921

1921

1921

10̂ 2

192?

1922

1922

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Mar

Mar

Hov

-Junfi

Feb

Nov

Dec

Dec

Apr

Feb.

May

Dec

Apr

Sept

Aug

Oct

_Mar_

Oct

Oct

£Wv
0

Sept

June

Juls

July

Sept

July

Day

2k

17

24

27

^

2

29

19

23

-23

27

6

12

111

1C

?1

26

?\

^

17

13

2?

k

8

8

5

34

Year

1912

1912

1912

1913

1Q13

1913

1911;

191?

1915

1916

1916

J31Z

191?

1918J

19 1£

191«

191̂

hX91c

1920

1920

I^Ao

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

1922

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Jno. A. Brunso
St. Matthews. S. C.

James K. Inabinet

Gas ton, S.C.

E. E.Addy, Magistra

Leesville, S, C.
2 C A F -

J. A.Cromer, Rev.

<F eî SJCL' s . c_ .

Rev. S. C.BBTlent^E

Leesville, S. C.
A. W. Rodgers

E.- M. Martin, Magis
Swansea, S. C.

D. H. Lawson, TI.P.
Gaston, S. C.

Rev. W , A, Dutton

Leesville, S. C.

J. A. Caughman, U. .

Leesville. S. C.

Rev. J. A. Cromer
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Allen A. Thorns
Leesville, S. C.

A. W, Eolman, N.P.
Columbia, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro
Lexington, S. C.

S. C. Fulmer, H. P.

Pine Ridge, S. C.

-JL©JKJ^_WJ«_AJLjL^Qungblx
St. Matthews, S. C.

Rev. 0. B. Shearous
Ball entine , S . C .

Rev. TCT Tff t Burton

BatesburR, S. C.
Rev. E. P,endleton

Batesburg, S. C»

Rev. V. Y» Boozer

Leesville, S. C.

fl 7h T "pv^a-f^^L ~*nty£'
$f^^^+^. 2 ,ar

J. A. Caughman, U»

Leesville. S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, Pr

Lexington, S.- C.
Rev. J. M. Senter

Chapin, S. C.

Rev. Archie Beachaw

Batesburgr S . CT

W. F. Hook, Probate

Lexington, S . C . j

W. F. Hook, Proba&e
Lexington, S. C.
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